VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $5,145
Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171
Delivery Modes: Flexible

Study Period: January Enrolment
Competency
Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG512 Manage project time 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG513  |Manage project quality 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBADM502 Manage meetings 2/01/2019 15/02/2019 30/04/2019 0.05 $428 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2019.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE 7=
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. GREAT r: -
Queensland

www.tafegld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $5,145
Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171
Delivery Modes: Flexible

Study Period: February Enrolment
Competency
Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG512 Manage project time 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG513  |Manage project quality 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/02/2019 15/03/2019 31/05/2019 0.05 $428 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2019.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE 7=
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. GREAT r: -
Queensland

www.tafegld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $5,145
Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171
Delivery Modes: Flexible

Study Period: March Enrolment
Competency
Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG512 Manage project time 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG513  |Manage project quality 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/03/2019 15/04/2019 30/06/2019 0.05 $428 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2019.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE 7=
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. GREAT r: -
Queensland

www.tafegld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $5,145
Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171
Delivery Modes: Flexible

Study Period: April Enrolment
Competency
Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG512 Manage project time 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG513  |Manage project quality 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/04/2019 15/05/2019 31/07/2019 0.05 $428 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2019.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE 7=
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. GREAT r: -
Queensland

www.tafegld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $5,145
Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171
Delivery Modes: Flexible

Study Period: May Enrolment
Competency
Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG512 Manage project time 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG513  |Manage project quality 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBADM502 Manage meetings 1/05/2019 14/06/2019 31/08/2019 0.05 $428 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2019.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE 7=
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. GREAT r: -
Queensland

www.tafegld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course: BSB51415 Diploma of Project Management Full Fee: $5,145
Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $5,171
Delivery Modes: Flexible

Study Period: June Enrolment
Competency
Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
BSBPMG511 Manage project scope 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG512 Manage project time 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG513  |Manage project quality 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG514 Manage project cost 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG515 Manage project human resources 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG516 Manage project information and communication 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG517 Manage project risk 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG521 Manage project integration 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBMGT516 Facilitate continuous improvement 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.11 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG519 Manage project stakeholder engagement 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBPMG520 Manage project governance 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.07 $428 N/A N/A
BSBADM502 Manage meetings 3/06/2019 15/07/2019 30/09/2019 0.05 $428 N/A N/A

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2019.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental

fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE 7=
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. GREAT r: -
Queensland

www.tafegld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



